WEEKDAYS | 2PM - 6PM

HAPPY HOUR

CAZUELAS $6 : i O /O
* Chicharrén en Salsa Verde ¢ Champifiones a la Mexicana

* Mole Poblano con Pollo « Papas a la Diabla

* Rajas Poblanas * Higado Encebollado
« Papas a la Mantequilla
TORTAS $11

« Torta al Pastor

« Torta de Solomillo Bistek
« Torta de Milanesa
« Torta de Chilaquiles

DRAFT BEER $4

« Corona * Michelob Ultra AGA s / E
« Pacifico « Stella

* XX Lager

CANTARITOS S I I RI I S
« Pa’ Ti - Individual clay cantarito 318 ) rits served neat only,

« Pa’la Banda - Large shareable clay cantarito $35

A 20% gratuity will be added to parties of 6 or more.
A table of 12 or more people will receive a single check.

ES

1
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*Select Locations Only. Please Ask Your Server For More Details.

TACOS & TEQUILA TORTAS NOCHES
TUESDAY & CHELAS DE AGAVE

Tacos (Exclude lengua) — $9
a gu . WEDNESDAY THURSDAY
Paloma
Tortas $11
Ha Hour
Ranch Water 36 Draft Beer $4 ppy |
Jose Cuervo T. 2 Oz 36 Micheladas 6 All Day.

ES VIERNES Y EL HOY TOCA TABLA
CUERPO LO SABE SUNDAY

Tablas 20% OFF
FRIDAY ’
Micheladas $6
. .
Live Music Chilaguiles $10
Chupitos $18 Mimosas $7/824
Birria $12
COoMER Y BEBER $160
Bottle service and food package includes 3 cazuelas of your choice, mixers and a 750 ml bottle of your choice:
« Jose Cuervo Tradicional Reposado * Johnny Walker Black Label
* LALO Tequila Blanco « Absolut Vodka
 Xicaru Espadin Mezcal * Hendricks Gin

* Bacardi White Rum

No substitutions. All other bottles available upon request at marked price for bottle only with a $25 fee for

cazuelas and mixers.
*Exclude Bichos and Lengua en Salsa Cazuelas



THE LEGEND OF MAYAHUEL

Mayahuel, the beautiful goddess of the maguey plant, was held
captive by her evilgrandmother Tkitzimitl, a monstrous star
battling the sun. Mayahuel dreamed of escaping. Quetzalcoatl,
the "Quetzal-feathered serpent,” found her, and they fell in
love. They fled to Mesoamerica, but Txitzimitl discovered their
escape and killed Mayahuel. Quetzalcoatl grieved over her
grave, and the first maguey plant grew from her remains. That
1s how the Aztecs believed that the agave plant came to be and
was given the properties found today in Tequila: to comfort the
soul of those who lost someone dear to their hearts.

o

MEzZCAL & TEQUILA

“TODO TEQUILA ES MEZCAL,
PERO NO TODO MEZCAL
ES TEQUILA”

Typical phrase used in Mexico meaning

3

all tequila is technically a variation of

Mezcal but not all Mezcal is a tequila.

Tequila is only made from Blue Webber

agave while Mezcal can be made from

any type of agave, which there are over
200+ variations of agave.

MADRE CUIXE
Agave Cuishe




AGAVE PLANTS

ANGUSTIFOLIA, ESPADIN

RODACANTHA, BARILL

POTATORUM, TOBALA

7= MARMORATA, TEPEZTATE

STEPS FOR TASTING AGAVE SPIRITS

SIGHT

Observe the spirit's color
and clarity in the glass. Swirl
it gently to see the legs
(tears) forming on the glass,
indicating its viscosity.

1

TOUCH

Take a small sip and let the
spirit rest on your tongue.
Notice the texture and
weight of the liquid in your
mouth.

3

SMELL

Bring the glass to your nose
and take a gentle sniff. Note
the initial aromas. Swirl the
glass again and take another
sniff to detect more
nuanced scents. 2

TASTE

Allow the spirit to cover your
palate. Identify the flavors and
the balance between sweetness,

acidity, and bitterness. Exhale

gently through your nose to
enhance the tasting experience.




BLANCO

Alma de Jaguar
Avion

Arette

Carabuena
Cascahuin

Casa Dragones
Campo Azul Selecto
Cazcanes

Cazcanes Still Strength
Chamucos
Chamucos Diablo
Chinaco

Don Julio

El Tequileiio

Flecha Azul

Fortaleza

G4

Herradura

Jose Cuervo Tradicional
LALO

Maestro Dobel Pavito
Olmeca Altos

Pasote

Patron Roca

Porfidio

Puntagave

Siete Leguas

Suerte

Uno Mas Por Favor
Viva México

123 Organico

TEQUILA

Spirits distilled from agave plants. 1 & 2 oz.

loz

$9
$7
$7
$11
$8
$10
$6
$10
$16
$9
$15
$7
$9
$8
$10
$10
$8
$7

$1
$12
$6
$7
$1
$7
$7
$9
$6
$7
$8
$8

20z

$16
$12
$12
$21
$11
$18
$9
$18
$26
$16
$26
$12
$16
$15
$19
$18
$15
$12
$1
$17
$20
$11
$12
$20
$13
$13
$17
$1
$12
$14
$14

ANEJO

Arette

Aroma Azul

Campo Azul Selecto
Casa Dragones
Cascahuin

Chamucos

Chinaco

Don Julio 1942

El Tequileio Repo Rare
Flecha Azul

Fortaleza

G4

Herradura

Jose Cuervo Tradicional
Leyenda de Mexico
Patron Roca

Porfidio

Siete Leguas

Viva México

1800 Guachimonton

CRISTALINO

Casa Dragones Joven
Casa Noble

Don Julio 70

El Tequileio

Flecha Azul

Maestro Dobel Diamante

1800

loz

$10
$19
$8
$26
$13
$10
$10
$26
$27
$17
$14
$12
$9
$8
$18
$14
$16
$10
$10
$21

$40
$7
$1u
$9
$26
$10

$9

20z

$15
$35
$12
$42
$18
$18
$18
$46
$48
$33
$25
$20
$17
$13
$35
$26
$29
$19
$16
$38

$73
$12
$20
$16
$48
$16

$17



REPOSADO

Alma de Jaguar
Arette

Avion

Cascahuin

Casa Noble

Campo Azul Selecto
Cazcanes
Chamucos

Chinaco

Clase Azul

Don Fulano

Don Julio

Don Julio Primavera
El Tesoro

El Tequileiio

El Tequileno Rare
Flecha Azul
Fortaleza

G4

Herradura

Jose Cuervo Tradicional
Olmeca Altos

Ocho

Pasote

Patron Roca
Porfidio

Suerte

Uno Mas Por Favor
Viva México

123 Organico

TEQUILA

Spirits distilled from agave plants. 1 & 2 oz.

loz

$1
$8
$9
$10
$9
$7
$15
$9
$9
$24
$13
$10
$22
$10
$9
$27
$12
$1
$10
$9
$6
$7
$10
$8
$13
$8
$7
$7
$9
$9

20z

$19
$13
$16
$16
$16
$10
$28
$15
$15
$44
$25
$18
$39
$18
$16
$48
$23
$20
$18
$16
$1
$12
$18
$14
$24
$13
$12
$12
$14
$16

EXTRA ANEJO

Asombroso

Avion 44

Azulejos

Cascahuin

Chamucos

Chinaco

Don Fulano

Don Julio Ultima Reserva
Flecha Azul

Gran Patron Piedra
Herradura Legend
Herradura Ultra Anejo
JC Reserva de la Familia
Leyenda de Mexico
Maestro Dobel 50

Rey Sol

Tears of Llorona

Tres, Cuatro y Cinco

1800 Milenio

SIDES

Chapulines
Mango Enchilado
Jamaica Enchilada

Sal de Gusano

loz
$48
$21
$15
$15
$26
$30
$25
$56
$45
$25
$19
$10
$28
$42
$24
$43
$35
$71
$28

20z
$89
$39
$30
$22
$46
$55
$48
$103
$85
$52
$34
$18
$51
$76
$48
$79
$63
$128

$54

$5
$2
$2
$2



ESPADIN

Amaras Verde Joven
Bruxo No. 1

Bruxo No. 2 Pechuga
Burrito Fiestero Joven
Casamigos

Cuish

Del Maguey Vida

El Silencio Joven
Ilegal Joven

Ilegal Reposado
Macurichos Conejo
Macurichos Cacao
Mal bien
Montelobos

Neta

Ojo De Tigre

Pierde Almas
Puntagave
Quiereme Mucho
Real Minero

Rey Campero

Susto

Vago

Vago Elote

Viejo Indecente
‘Wahaka

Xicaru Blanco

Xicaru Reposado

400 Conejos

MEZCAL

loz

$8
$9
$10
$7
$14
$13
$9
$11
$10
$11
$18
$20
$9
$7
$14
$8
$11
$7
$10
$15
$8
$10
$9
$7
$8
$6
$6
$7
$8

20z

$13
$15
$18
$14
$24
$21
$17
$20
$16
$19
$32
$37
$16
$13
$26
$13
$19
$13
$18
$27
$15
$18
$16
$12
$15
$11
$1
$12

$14

Spirits distilled from agave plants. 1 & 2 oz.

RAICILLA

La Venenosa Puntas
La Venenosa Sierra
La Venenosa Tabernas

Puntagave

JABALI

Chinga Quedito
Creador

Del Maguey
Rey Campero

5 Sentidos

CUISHE (CUIXE)

Bozal
Cuish
Del Maguey

Macurichos
Neta Bicuixe
Rey Campero
Wahaka

5 Sentidos

BARRIL

Bruxo No. 3
Creador

Real Minero
ENSAMBLE

Bruxo No. 4
El Silencio
Producer

Viejo Indecente

loz 20z

$25
$10
$9
$11

$26
$24
$18
$15
$15

$14
$17
$18
$20
$22
$12

$1
$16

$10
$21
$17

$1
$15
$8
$8

$45
$19
$17
$19

$47
$43
$34
$27
$27

$25
$30
$33
$35
$38
$21
$20
$29

$18
$38
$30

$20
$28
$14
$18



TOBALA

Bruxo No. 5
Lalocura
Montelobos
Quiereme mucho
Rey Campero
Vago

‘Wahaka

SIERRA NEGRA

Chinga Quedito
Rey Campero

5 Sentidos

SOTOL

Hacienda de Chih. Anejo
Hacienda de Chih. Repo
Hacienda de Chih. Silver
Puntagave

Senor Joven

BACANORA
Colectivo Regional
Puntagave

Rancho Tepua

MEZCAL

Spirits distilled from agave plants. 1 & 2 oz.

loz

$16
$21
$14
$17
$15
$17

$14

20z

$29
$39
$26
$32
$27
$30

$22

$23 $42

$17

$16

$8
$7
$6
$7
$9

$9
$9
$8

$30

$28

$14
$12
$u
$13

$15

$15
$16

$15

TEPEZTATE

Del Maguey
Macurichos
Producer
Rey Campero

Viejo Indecente

ARROQUENO

Macurichos

Real Minero
OTHERS

Blasfemus 7
Blasfemus 11
Blasfemus 17

Bozal Coyote
Chacolo Azul Telcruz
Chacolo Brocha Vol. 3

Chacolo Brocha
Ixtero Amarillo

Chacolo Ixtero Amarillo
Chinga Quedito Marteno
Chinga Quedito Pechuga
Cuish Espadin and Cuishe
Mal Bien Blend Cortes
Mal Bien Papalote

Mal bien Tape Alto

Mal Bien Zacate Limon
Real Campero Coyote
Rey Campero Mexicano
Real Minero Largo

Real Minero Marteno

loz

$18
$20
$17
$15
$14

$23
$24

$12
$13
$15
$13
$19
$17

$17

$18
$23
$22
$15
$19
$12
$13
$7
$24
$12
$20
$21

20z

$32
$35
$31
$27
$22

$42
$46

$21
$23
$27
$22
$34
$31

$31

$31
$42
$41
$27
$35
$20
$23
$12
$44
$21
$37
$39

Real Minero San Martinero $21 $39
Wahaka Avocado w/Gusano $7 $12



DESTILADOS

All Other Spirits.

GIN BRANDY/COGNAC

Botanist $1 Martell Vsop $12
Hendricks $11 Remy Martin Vsop $13
Malfy Lemon $10 Torres 10 Brandy $10
Monkey 47 $17 Presidente $1
VODKA OTHERS

Absolut $8 Abasolo $17
Absolut Cintron $8 Charanda Afiejo $12
Absolut Elyx $14 Charanda Blanco $10
Absolut Watermelon $8 Chawar $10
Cinco $8 Nixta $12
Grey Goose $10

SCOTCH
Stolichnaya $9
Titos $9 Buchanans 12 yr $10
Chivas Regal 12 yr $11

RUM Glenlivet Founders Reserve $18
Bacardi Silver $8 Glenfiddich 12 yr $13
Matusalem Clasico $9 Glenlivet 12 yr Malt $11
Zacapa 23 yr $13 Glenlivet 18 yr Malt $29
Malibu Coconut & Johnnie Walker Black $11
Flor De Cafia Blanco $9 Johnnie Walker Blue $38
WHISKEY/BOURBON Johnnie Walker Gold $23
Jameson $9 Johnnie Walker Red $9
Rebecca Creek $12 MacAllan 12 yr $16
Buffalo Trace $8 MacAllan 15 yr $25
Jack Daniels $9 MacAllan 18 yr $43

Woodford Reserve $11 Oban 14 yr malt $17



